OPEN: TUESDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2025

INVITATION to BID #2800
HAZEL DELL COMMUNITY PARK PLAY AREA DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

AWARD: TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2025

APPARENT LOW BIDDER

Brookhart Exc

3135 Virginia Way
Longview WA

Raz Const Co

20800 NW Krieger Rd
Ridgefield WA

Foundry Const

38117 NE 119th Ave
Amboy WA

DeWitt Const |

10311 NE 72nd Ave
Vancouver WA

NW Const Gen Cont

22317 NE 72nd Ave
Battle Ground WA

Grade Werks Exc

PO Box 1349
Battle Ground WA

Daybreak Const

11222 NE 339th St
La Center WA

MJ Hughes Const

11510 NE 87th Ave
Vancouver WA

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Base Bid

$14,800.00

$17,838.00

$19,717.00

$21,930.00

$21,935.00

$22,000.00

$33,700.00

$34,598.00

Washington State Sales Tax (code 0666)- 8.5%

$1,258.00

$1,516.23

$1,675.95

$1,864.05

$1,864.48

$1,870.00

$2,864.50

$2,940.83

TOTAL BASE BID

$16,058.00

$19,354.23

$21,392.95

$23,794.05

$23,799.48

$23,870.00

$36,564.50

$37,538.83




	Sheet1

